	АВТОМНОГОБОРЬЕ 6-Й ЭТАП 2008 года
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	2 августа 2008 года
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	№
	Ст. №
	Участник
	Город
	Автомобиль
	СУ1
	СУ2
	СУ3
	СУ4
	ИТОГО

	1
	43
	Семенов Алексей 
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 21130
	01:00,0
	01:02,8
	02:18,0
	02:27,0
	06:47,8

	2
	47
	Титков Александр 
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 21130
	01:02,0
	01:00,6
	02:24,0
	02:23,0
	06:49,6

	3
	3
	Попов Константин 
	г.Краснодар
	ВАЗ 2101
	01:13,0
	00:57,9
	02:23,0
	02:21,0
	06:54,9

	4
	45
	Кондрашов Алексей 
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 2108
	01:17,0
	01:01,0
	02:23,0
	02:22,0
	07:03,0

	5
	4
	Федунов Юрий 
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 21043
	01:23,0
	01:01,3
	02:22,0
	02:17,0
	07:03,3

	6
	16
	Степаньян Борис
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 21083
	01:09,0
	01:06,1
	02:28,0
	02:22,0
	07:05,1

	7
	1
	Чапцев Геннадий 
	г.Краснодар
	Лада Калина
	01:13,0
	01:08,3
	02:23,0
	02:21,0
	07:05,3

	8
	39
	Хуако Анзор 
	Тахтамукай
	VOLKSWAGEN
	01:23,0
	01:03,1
	02:24,0
	02:16,0
	07:06,1

	9
	5
	Пергай Алексей 
	г.Краснодар
	CHEVROLET Lacetti
	01:09,0
	01:09,6
	02:24,0
	02:25,0
	07:07,6

	10
	13
	Дьяченко Артем 
	г.Краснодар
	MINI COOPER
	01:23,0
	01:00,8
	02:27,0
	02:18,0
	07:08,8

	11
	32
	Дзюба Максим 
	пос.Лорис
	ВАЗ 2105
	01:21,0
	01:04,8
	02:25,0
	02:20,0
	07:10,8

	12
	24
	Косарев Дмитрий
	г.Новороссийск
	БМВ 316
	01:19,0
	01:01,4
	02:25,0
	02:27,0
	07:12,4

	13
	15
	Костромин Игорь
	Гулькевичи
	ВАЗ 2105
	01:13,0
	01:03,8
	02:31,0
	02:30,0
	07:17,8

	14
	37
	Дзюба Артём
	пос.Лорис
	ВАЗ 2105
	01:31,0
	01:07,0
	02:21,0
	02:19,0
	07:18,0

	15
	17
	Ксёндзик Михаил
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 21099
	01:17,0
	01:12,1
	02:29,0
	02:23,0
	07:21,1

	16
	40
	Аймурзина Ирина
	г.Сочи
	Хундай Акцент
	01:23,0
	01:08,9
	02:29,0
	02:26,0
	07:26,9

	17
	11
	Негуис Евгений
	г.Новороссийск
	Лада Приора
	01:22,0
	01:09,1
	02:28,0
	02:28,0
	07:27,1

	18
	12
	Куркин Николай
	г.Краснодар
	Хундай Гетс
	01:22,0
	01:07,0
	02:31,0
	02:29,0
	07:29,0

	19
	9
	Куленко Сергей
	г.Курганинск
	Лада Калина
	01:18,0
	01:09,4
	02:34,0
	02:28,0
	07:29,4

	20
	22
	Степанченко Роман
	с.Майкопское
	ВАЗ 2105
	01:14,0
	01:08,1
	02:35,0
	02:33,0
	07:30,1

	21
	26
	Еременко Константин 
	г.Курганинск
	ВАЗ 21102
	01:27,0
	01:10,7
	02:29,0
	02:26,0
	07:32,7

	22
	44
	Головченко Владимир 
	Ростов-на-Дону
	ВАЗ 21102
	01:30,0
	01:04,2
	02:40,0
	02:22,0
	07:36,2

	23
	38
	Сердцов Борис 
	г.Новороссийск
	Audi 80
	01:13,0
	01:12,1
	02:41,0
	02:31,0
	07:37,1

	24
	34
	Фисенко Кирилл 
	г.Краснодар
	ВАЗ 11113
	01:30,0
	01:07,4
	02:36,0
	02:25,0
	07:38,4

	25
	20
	Игнатенко Александр
	г.Майкоп
	Дэу Нексия
	01:30,0
	01:04,7
	02:41,0
	02:23,0
	07:38,7

	26
	30
	Солиенко Николай 
	г.Майкоп
	ВАЗ 2108
	01:46,0
	01:15,5
	02:22,0
	02:18,0
	07:41,5

	27
	14
	Хон Павел
	г.Новороссийск
	Тойота Королла
	01:39,0
	01:01,8
	02:38,0
	02:26,0
	07:44,8

	28
	18
	Шевцов Алексей 
	с.Майкопское
	ВАЗ 2105
	01:16,0
	01:09,9
	02:43,0
	02:36,0
	07:44,9

	29
	29
	Вандышев Дмитрий 
	п.Яблоновский
	ВАЗ 11113
	01:26,0
	01:03,2
	02:47,0
	02:36,0
	07:52,2

	30
	23
	Палкин Николай
	г.Краснодар
	ВАЗ 2107
	01:37,0
	01:09,3
	02:39,0
	02:34,0
	07:59,3

	31
	27
	Левченко Алексей 
	г.Краснодар
	ВАЗ 2109
	01:50,0
	01:05,2
	02:41,0
	02:32,0
	08:08,2

	32
	25
	Резунов Александр
	п.Гирей
	ВАЗ 2105
	02:08,0
	01:07,4
	02:42,0
	02:36,0
	08:33,4

	33
	31
	Зинковская Лариса 
	г.Краснодар
	Хонда ФИТ
	01:55,0
	01:09,2
	02:46,0
	02:44,0
	08:34,2

	34
	36
	Алмакаева Марина 
	г.Новороссийск
	РЕНО МЕГАН 2
	01:49,0
	01:10,5
	02:51,0
	02:47,0
	08:37,5

	35
	10
	Мальцев Максим 
	г.Краснодар
	ВАЗ 21074
	01:31,0
	01:04,4
	03:03,0
	03:05,0
	08:43,4

	36
	28
	Пелихов Денис 
	г.Краснодар
	Хундай Гетс
	02:15,0
	01:20,8
	02:34,0
	02:36,0
	08:45,8

	37
	21
	Деченко Наталья 
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 21093
	01:39,0
	01:16,1
	02:49,0
	03:02,0
	08:46,1

	38
	35
	Жак Юлия 
	г.Сочи
	Хундай Акцент
	01:57,0
	01:14,0
	02:58,0
	02:38,0
	08:47,0

	39
	7
	Бабаева Ирина
	г.Краснодар
	FORD FIESTA
	01:45,0
	01:28,5
	03:32,0
	02:53,0
	09:38,5

	40
	8
	Чуркин Александр
	п.Афипский
	Тойота Королла
	02:23,0
	01:56,4
	02:55,0
	02:49,0
	10:03,4

	41
	6
	Коломиец Денис
	г.Новороссийск
	ВАЗ 2108
	01:09,0
	01:34,3
	02:29,0
	сход
	сход

	42
	19
	Пузаков Максим 
	г.Курганинск
	Лада Калина
	02:37,0
	01:38,1
	02:43,0
	сход
	сход

	43
	33
	Пиджаков Сергей 
	г.Туапсе
	ВАЗ 2101
	01:19,0
	01:07,0
	сход
	сход
	сход


